Final Label Report

SBL

22004 0001
22004 0002
22009 0001
22011 0001
22009 0002
22011 0002
22002 0003
22002 0004
22002 0005
22001 0006
22002 0006
22001 0007
22002 0007
22001 0008
22002 0013
22002 0001
22002 0012
22007 0001
22007 0002
22005 0002
22007 0003
22007 0003A
22007 0004
22007 0005
22007 0006A
22007 0006
22006 0001
22007 0007
22006 0037
22011 0023
22005 0003
22005 0004
22007 0048
22007 0023
22007 0023A1
22007 0023A
22007 0022A
22007 0022C
22007 0022
22007 0022B
22001 0009
22007 0021
22002 0008
22002 0008A
22007 0020

IHEIEIEEEEE
Thursday, January 18, 2018

#67-18

Owner

LEE CHIW

LEARY SEAN J TR

THOMAS MARY

BARAKE HERNANDO

CHAN JUI CHU TSOU & KWOK PING
FRAKTMAN DANA & H KATHRYN TRS
RIVKY REALTY LLC

AIGEN JOSHUA

WONG JANICE K & GARY S

MARZILLI DANIEL T & BERNICE T TRS
CLARKE K & BEARFIELD C

TESFE SIMRET

CHIN WAY YEN & CHUI WAN TRS
CHIN CYNTHIA A

KNOX PATRICIA A & DAVID

BANK OF AMERICAN A TR

KNOX PATRICIA A & DAVID

SUSSER MARK

44 HARVARD ST LLC

BAKAL DANIEL J

MCQUADE JOHN F

APFEL JEFFREY C AND PATRICIAL TE
HENRIQUEZ EDUARDO & MARGARITA R
PRINCE EDWARD V & HELEN C
DEISE ALEXIS G & ERICH C

BOHN LAURIE M

ZENG FU & CHANG MING

DOHERTY EDWARD G & VELTA ANN
GRISWOLD ALEX V

BRAUNER JASON S

SMITH STEPHEN W

NEMROW ELECTRA

280 NEWTONVILLE AVE NEWTON LLC
MURPHY MICHAEL T & KATHERINE
RIEDEWALD MIREK

MURPHY JOHN D

WANG HONGXING

ABBOTT PATRICIA

SCHEIN HARVEY L & ELAINE F
MALKIEL CHARLES M & NORMA L
SAMMUT ALINE C

LOFTUS FRANCIS J

BERTHIAUME CHRISTOPHER

ROFF JILLR

YOUNG KIMBOLT & NANCY

Number

4-6
10-12

39-41
42-44
45-47
48-50

20

32

40

44

47

48

48

50
58-60
62-64
62-64
63
66-68
67

76

5

11

280

310

312

312

314

314

314

314
315-317
322-324
325-327
325-327
326-330

Street

BOWERS ST
BOWERS ST
CLARENDON ST
CLARENDON ST
CLARENDON ST
CLARENDON ST
FARQUHAR RD
FARQUHAR RD
FARQUHAR RD
FARQUHAR RD
FARQUHAR RD
FARQUHAR RD
FARQUHAR RD
FARQUHAR RD
HARVARD ST
HARVARD ST
HARVARD ST
HARVARD ST
HARVARD ST
HARVARD ST
HARVARD ST
HARVARD ST
HARVARD ST
HARVARD ST
HARVARD ST
HARVARD ST
HARVARD ST
HARVARD ST
HARVARD ST
HARVARD ST
MADISON AVE
MADISON AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE

Unit

64 Ul
62 U2

312B
312A
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SBL Owner

22002 0009
22007 0019
22002 0010
22002 0011
22004 0026
22005 0001
22005 0005
22007 0016
22007 0015
22009 0006
22009 0006A
22007 0013
22009 0005
22007 0012
22007 0012A
22007 0012B
22007 0011
22007 0010
22007 0009
22007 0008
22011 0024
22011 0024A
22007 0014
22007 0018
22006 0036A

Thursday, January 18,

CEDRONE JOHN J & ANN M

336 NEWTONVILLE AVE LLC
GOREN RICHARD A

WOLK WILLIAM P & LINDA M TRS
HARUTUNIAN KARMILLE
LOPORTO LAWRENCE M
SINOFSKY ETHEL TR

DOHERTY EDWARD G & VELTA ANN
GENTILUCCI DANIEL T JR
LINDSTROM J CASEY & JULIE Z
LENEHAN PATRICIA

FRANCIS L BIOTTI & ELEANOR M TRS
MARINI HENRY F

WU WENYU

TRUSLOW MARIAL TR

WU WENYU

LEBLANC SUZANNE S
GENTILUCCI DANIEL T JR

RYRIE IAIN H

VEKSLER MARK & LILIA

WILLIAM JEFFREY & VANESSA
MATZ TREVOR & LEA B TRS
LEBLANC SUZANNE S

PRINCE EDWARD V & HELEN P
NARDONE MARY C

Number

331-333
336
341
345
355-357
356-358
362-364

112-114
112-114
117-119
120
123
123
123
129
133-135
137-139
141-143
146-148
146-148

Street

NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NEWTONVILLE AVE
NORWOOD AVE NVL
NORWOOD AVE NVL
NORWOOD AVE NVL
NORWOOD AVE NVL
NORWOOD AVE NVL
NORWOOD AVE NVL
NORWOOD AVE NVL
NORWOOD AVE NVL
NORWOOD AVE NVL
NORWOOD AVE NVL
NORWOOD AVE NVL
NORWOOD AVE NVL
NORWOOD AVE NVL
NORWOOD AVE NVL
NORWOOD AVE NVL

Unit

146
148

NORWOOD AVE REAR N
NORWOOD AVE REAR N

WASHINGTON PK
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